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Price

56.02 USD

Difference (2] 0.05% (0.03)
General attributes
ISIN CA8667961053
Symbol SLF
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 29,380 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

56.02 USD (300)
56.03 USD (900)
56.09 USD
56.16 USD
55.81 USD
55.99 USD
56.001913 USD
136,507
7,643,875.80
3,796
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/12
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/10

rr

rr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=37702381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CA8667961053-2024-09-13.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCA8667961053
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA8667961053&ID_NOTATION=86251794
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=165ec020741531a03dd8dd05d009e52c9636a826d30ade9f8d4c9858309ce7c8&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9b6700c52ff7376fa&time=1726343649&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bceab5ba7f9b15c1f5e343321cdf8e5b018a17e8fb77516358952dd6a5145174&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c91ff19068479114b&time=1726343649&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c2c8f7b1ec97bdab66c853d4dd9cfd8377fa9b42326b20566d142f6b24b01c0a&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9ec2b2f46b82ad15a&time=1726343649&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1dde902335ab2de97827d46850042474f02c6551f1df61a982406fc84b2d91f&idfile=61003&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61003%2F2024-09-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=266c87e6dec78cbe1&time=1726343649&tool=RSC
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SUN LIFE FINANCIAL INC.

Details
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Price
56.02 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

0.05% (0.03)

ISIN CA8667961053
Symbol SLF
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 29,380 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 56.02 USD (300)
Ask (Ask size) 56.03 USD (900)
Open 56.09 USD
High 56.16 USD
Low 55.81 USD
Close (prev. day) 55.99 USD
VWAP 56.001913 USD
Volume (pcs) 136,507
Trading volume 7,643,875.80
Number of trades 3,796
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +2.12% +13.66% +8.57%
Perf (abs.) +1.16 +6.73 +4.42
Beta - - -
Volatility 19.20 18.23 19.93
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Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SUN LIFE FINANCIAL INC.

2023 2024

guarantee future performance.

55.20 USD (465,038
52.22 USD (791,009
50.75 USD (789,378
50.92 USD (709,982
56.04 USD (2024/09/12
46.41 USD (2024/08/05
56.04 USD (2024/09/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
44.57 USD (2023/10/27)
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Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:02 51.00 EUR
12

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 21:39 76.14 CAD

Exchange 13

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 20:07 50.00 EUR
13

NYSE 2024/09/ 21:38 56.02 USD
13

Munich 2024/09/ 17:25 50.50 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

27.42 2,398

0.00 6

7.64 3,796

0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=86251794
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32293153
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99170
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99170
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60317706
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8299152
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London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

15:35 76.26 CAD 0.02

09:13 50.50 EUR 0.00

19:32 49.80 EUR 0.00

08:08 50.00 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370437
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370437
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2748810
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678527
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3668

SUN LIFE FINANCIAL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Sun Life Financial, Inc. engages in the provision of insurance and asset management
solutions to individual and corporate clients. It operates through the following segments:
Canada, United States, Asset Management, Asia, and Corporate. The Canada segment
offers individual insurance and group benefits and retirement services. The United States
segment consists of group benefits, international, and in-force management services. The
Asset Management segment focuses on the design and delivery of investment products
through MFS investment management and Sun Life investment management. The Asia
segment consists of the Philippines, Hong Kong, Indonesia, Vietnam, Malaysia, India, and
China markets. The Corporate segment represents the United Kingdom business unit and
-- corporate support operations, which include run-off reinsurance operations as well as

1 York Street, 31st floor - M5J 0B6 Toronto investment income, expenses, capital, and other items. The company was founded on
Telefon: +1-416-979-9966 March 18, 1865 and is headquartered in Toronto, Canada.

Fax: +

Sun Life

Contact Details
SUN LIFE FINANCIAL INC.

E-mail: -

Members of Management Board Board of directors

Kevin D. Strain  Chairman of Managing Scott Powers Chairman of Supervisory

PDF Downloads

s Board Board
IC’)\loCr:’npany report: SUN LIFE FINANCIAL - Chris Wei Member of Executive Ashok Gupta Member of Supervisory
’ Committee Board
Helena Pagano Member of Executive Deepak Chopra Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Linda Member of Executive Helen M. Hicks Member of Supervisory
Dougherty Committee Board
Manijit Singh Member of Executive Hing Yuen Ho  Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Melissa J. Member of Executive Joseph Natale Member of Supervisory
Kennedy Committee Board
Tom Murphy Member of Executive Laurie Hylton Member of Supervisory

Committee Board
M. Marianne Member of Supervisory
Harris Board
Marie-Lucie Member of Supervisory
Morin Board

Patrick Cronin

Member of Supervisory
Board

Stacey Madge = Member of Supervisory
Board

Stephanie Member of Supervisory

Coyles Board
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